Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Strang - (865469) - Burntisland ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.01
1:00.41
1:00.41
1:00.51
1:00.74
1:01.23
1:01.77
1:01.78
1:02.15
1:02.42
1:02.52
1:03.12
1:05.13
1:05.77

1:08.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.74
1:00.41
1:00.41
1:00.51
1:00.01
1:01.23
1:02.52

1:01.78
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Date

29/04/18
10/02/19
10/02/19
26/01/19
12/05/19
03/02/18
02/04/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
03/06/17
04/02/17
04/06/16
03/04/16

24/01/16

Date

12/05/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
26/01/19
29/04/18
03/02/18
03/06/17
30/04/17

Meet

University of Aberdeen International Open

Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
East District Age Groups Finals

East Kilbride Long Course Meet

East District Age Groups Finals

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Meet

2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East Kilbride Long Course Meet

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Tollcross
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Aberdeen
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Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow

Edinburgh

Venue
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Edinburgh
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Tollcross
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Aberdeen
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1:02.15
1:01.77
1:02.42
1:038.12
1:05.13
1:05.77

1:08.68
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30/04/17
02/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/06/16
03/04/16
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University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
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